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 1,634.8660 

 525.2513 

 18.1044 

 237.5002 

 2,788.4212 

 238.5442 

 1,969.8500 

 2,199.9665 

 2,412.6723 

 18.2902 

 2,848.5758 

 142.3143 

 1,532.9373 

 0.8494 

 0.5549 

 1.9666 

 307.9478 

 6,553.2786 

 324.4608 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,610.3430 

 517.3725 

 17.8328 

 233.9377 

 2,746.5949 

 234.9660 

 1,940.3023 

 2,166.9670 

 2,376.4822 

 18.0158 

 2,805.8472 

 140.1796 

 1,509.9432 

 0.8367 

 0.5466 

 1.9371 

 303.3286 

 6,454.9794 

 319.5939 

 1,659.3890 

 533.1301 

 18.3760 

 241.0627 

 2,830.2475 

 242.1224 

 1,999.3978 

 2,232.9660 

 2,448.8624 

 18.5646 

 2,891.3044 

 144.4490 

 1,555.9314 

 0.8621 

 0.5632 

 1.9961 

 312.5670 

 6,651.5778 

 329.3277 
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